
Invoice
Date

3/10/2021

Invoice #

40464

Bill To

Fallbrook Village Assoc. (Roy)
Fountain @ Village Square
102 S. Main Ave
Fallbrook, CA 92028

Ship To

Adolfo & Manny Pool Supplies, LLC

1506 S. Mission Road
Fallbrook,CA 92028
760-728-2621
poolsfallbrook.com

Total

Balance Due

Payments/Credits

Description Amount

Monthly Service 85.00
Replace Fountain Pump
Jeremiah 02-11-2021
No Warranty

455.00

$540.00

$540.00

$0.00

Jennifer Weeks
PAID




