Adolfo & Manny Pool Supplies, LLC

1506 S. Mission Road Fallbrook,CA 92028 760-728-2621 poolsfallbrook.com

Invoice

Date	Invoice #	
3/10/2021	40464	

Bill To
Fallbrook Village Assoc. (Roy) Fountain @ Village Square 102 S. Main Ave Fallbrook, CA 92028

Ship To			

<u>PAID</u>

Description	Amou	nt
Monthly Service Replace Fountain Pump Jeremiah 02-11-2021 No Warranty		85.00 455.00
	Total	\$540.00
	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Balance Due	\$540.00